

On qualifying parts & service purchases on your CNH Industrial Capital Productivity Plus® Account at participating dealerships in the United States. Valid through March 31, 2022.

Don't have a Productivity Plus Account? Apply Today!





\* Subject to credit approval. Terms and conditions apply. Ask an associate for details.

Form #79122 01/2022

©2022 CNH Industrial Capital America LLC. All rights reserved. Case IH, CNH Industrial Capital and Productivity Plus are trademarks registered and the CNH Industrial Genuine Parts logo is a trademark in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial N.V., its subsidiaries or affiliates. Productivity Plus is licensed or sublicensed to Citibank, N.A. in the United States.



